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Name Page Zone Name Page Zone

EQUIP26 23 2 IRMU22 14 2 Shutdown Probabilistic
EQUIP27 1 7 IRMU22 15 4 Risk Assessment
EQUIP27 24 2 IRMU22 17 2
EQUIP3 1 2 IRMU22 22 2
EQUIP3 4 2 IRMU23 20 2
EQUIP31 4 2 RXDEPRESS 1 5
EQUIP4 1 2 SD TE 4 3
EQUIP4 5 2
EQUIP5 1 2
EQUIP5 6 2
EQUIP6 7 2
EQUIP7 7 4
EQUIP8 7 5
EQUIP8 8 2
EQUIP9 7 6
EQUIP9 9 2
EQUIPA 1 2
EQUIPB 1 3
EQUIPB 7 4
EQUIPC 1 4
EQUIPC 11 4
EQUIPD 1 5
EQUIPD 15 4
EQUIPE 1 6
EQUIPE 19 4
EQUIPF 1 7
ILCCCFH 25 2
ILEPVCH 3 2
IRMUll 9 2
IRMU11 13 2
IRMU11 15 4
IRMUl1 18 2
IRMUl1 24 2
IRMU12 7 2
IRMU12 13 2
IRMU12 15 2
IRMU12 16 2
IRMU12 21 2
IRMU13 19 4
IRMU21 7 4
IRMU21 14 2
IRMU21 15 2
IRMU21 19 2
IRMU21 23 2
IRMU22 8 2
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VELECB
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VELECC
VF016A
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3
6
9

12
16

1
5
6

11
12
18

1
4
6

10
12
17
4

10
17
5

11
18
15
3
9

16
2
7

13
8

14
1
2
6
7

12
13
6
8

VPUMPF
VPUMPF
VPVF012A
VPVF012B
VPVF012C
VTE005A
VTE005B
VTE005C
WCVH 1F
WHECW1A
WHECW1B
WHECW1C
WH ECWA
WHECWB
WHECWC
WHSPA
WHSPB
WHSPC
WHSPE
WHSPF
WHSPF
WHSRA
WHSRB
WHSRC
WHSRE
WHSRF
WPMHC1A
WPMHC1B
WPMHC1C
WPMHC1E
WPMHC1F
WPMMNTF
WPMSTRTF
WPPHEAH
WPPHEBH
WPRA
WPRB
WPRC
WPV025A
WPV025B
WPV025C
WPV025E
WPV025F
WRCWA
WRCWB

Shutdown Probabilistic
Risk Assessment

Figure G-18 HVAC Emergency Cooling Water System RSC 10-14 PageG-254ofG-5791 Page 19



Name Page ZoneI Name Page Zone
WRCWC
WRFD1A
WRFD1B
WRFD1C
WRFD1E
WRFD1F
WRFMNTF
WTE052
WTE056
WTE060
WTE113A
WTE113B
WTE113C

12
2
7

13
8

14
14
5

11
18
4

10
17

1
2
2
2
2
2
3
2
2
2
2
2
2

I I Shutdown Probabilistic
Risk Assessment

Figure G-18 HVAC Emergency Cooling Water System IRSC 10-14 1Page G-255 of G-5791 Page 20




